SRI VENKATA LAXMI BOREHOLE LTD

P. O. Box WY 2449, Accra - Ghana Phone: 233-206030034 Email: svlbpr@gmail.com

	BILL OF QUANTITIES-DRILLING OF ONE BOREHOLE AT I	DIVITALIA	11101		CIVA.
	Item Description	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price (Gh ¢)	Total Price (Gh ¢)
	MOBILISATION AND DEMOLISATION	01111	<u> </u>	(5 4)	100011100 (011 4)
	Mobilization per borehole		2		2,000.00
	De-mobilisation per borehole				
	Mounting and Dismounting at each site				
	MOVEMENT				,
	Movement between work sites	Km	0	100.00	-
	Borehole Drilling to a finished Diameter of 125mm				
ITEM	Drilling through overburden and high weathered rock	m	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
	Drilling through partially weathered to fresh crystalline,				
1	Consolidated, unconsolidated, any type of rock				
1.a	BOREHOLE CONSTRUCTION				
	Supply and install uPVC pipes with centralizers to a finished				
1.b	diameter of 125mm	m			
	Supply and install PVC slotted pipes (screens) with centralizers to				
1.d	a finished diameter of 125mm				
2	Supply and place 2-4mm gravels, packed as in design Type A	m	2	4,700.00	9,400.00
	Supply cement, mix and place grout seal above backfill as				
2.a	sanitary grout seal as in design type A	m			
3	Backfill annulus space abovegrout seal as in design Type A	m			
	Supply cement, mix and place grout seal above backfill as				
3.a	sanitary grout seal as in design type A				
3.b	BOREHOLE DEVELOPMENT				
4	Air lifting				
4.a	BOREHOLE CAPPING / BAIL PLUG				
4.b	Supply and fix suitable caps on borehole				
4.c	Supply and fix bail plug on bottom as in design Type A		2	500.00	1,000.00
4.d	BOREHOLE CONCRETE PAD				
4.e	Supply all materials and construct concrete pad on positive				
	boreholes for hand pumps installation as specified by drawing				
	Supply of Submersible pump	LS	2	2,800.00	5,600.00
4.f	,				
	Supply PE pipe, electrical cables, and other accessories for	Ls	2	1,775.00	3,550.00
5	mechanisation				
5.a	TOTAL INC VAT+NHIL				31,550.00

Sand

B. Y. BOREHOLES LIMITED

CONTACT NO.: 020-3302135

INVOICE FOR DRILLING

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
	 		(GHCEDIS)	(GHCEDIS)
Α	Hydrological studies for underground	3	1,000.00	3,000.00
	water			
	Mobilization to site	2	1,700.00	3,400.00
	Erecting of rig mast ready for drilling	2	700.00	1,200.00
	Drilling through overburden	2	800.00	1,600.00
	Casting the overburden	Lump	900.00	1,800.00
	Drilling through hard formation (60m)	Lump	800.00	1,600.00
	Extra drilling depth hard formation 60m	60m	1,000.00	2,000.00
	Supply and installation of P.V.C	60m	1,700.00	5,400.00
	Gravel pack, grouting, back filling	Lump	600.00	1,200.00
1	Provision of sanitary seal	2	500.00	1,000.00
	Demobilization of base camp	4	500.00	2,000.00
	TOTAL SUM FOR DRILLING			24,200.00
	Pump Installation			
	Water quality test		600.00	1,200.00
	Electrical pump installation and its		800.00	1,600.00
	accessories			
	Labour			7,000.00
	TOTAL SUM FOR PUMP INSTALL			9,800.00
			-	
	TOTAL CONTRACT SUM FOR CLIENT			34,000.00

	anchie
	. /
Client's Signature	Manager's Signature

AQUADRILL BOREHOLES

TEL: 027-7767706

INVOICE FOR DRILLING

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST (GHCEDIS)	TOTAL (GHCEDIS)
A	Hydrological studies for underground	3	1,000.00	3,000.00
	water			
	Mobilization to site	2	1,700.00	3,400.00
.,	Erecting of rig mast ready for drilling	2	700.00	1,200.00
	Drilling through overburden	2	800.00	1,600.00
***	Casting the overburden	Lump	900.00	1,800.00
	Drilling through hard formation (60m)	Lump	800.00	1,600.00
	Extra drilling depth hard formation 60m	60m	500.00	1,000.00
	Supply and installation of P.V.C	60m	1,700.00	5,400.00
	Gravel pack, grouting, back filling	Lump	600.00	1,200.00
	Provision of sanitary seal	2	500.00	1,000.00
	Demobilization of base camp	2	500.00	1,000.00
	TOTAL SUM FOR DRILLING			22,200.00
	Pump Installation			
	Water quality test		600.00	1,200.00
	Electrical pump installation and its		800.00	1,600.00
	accessories			
	Labour			7,000.00
	TOTAL SUM FOR PUMP INSTALL			9,800.00
	TOTAL CONTRACT SUM FOR CLIENT			32,000.00

Client's Signature	Manager's Signature